
Time Table 4TH SEM (B.Ed 2021-23) Section-A 

 
Time  

9:15 
to 
09:3
5 AM 

09:35 to 
10:15 
AM 

10:15 to 
10:55 AM 

10:55 to 
11:35 AM 

11:35 
to 
11:45 
AM 

1145:00 to 
12:20 PM 

 12:20 to 
12:55 PM 

12:55 
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PM 

 01:15 to 
01:50 PM 
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PM 

02:25 to 
03:00 PM 
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Monday 

(A) MANDEEP 
SINGH 

 

JYOTI RANI DEEPAK SHARMA 
 

TAJPREET KAUR NAVDEEP SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR 
 

MOHINDER PAL 
SARABJEET KAUR & 
AMANDEEP KAUR 

 
Tuesday 

(A) MANDEEP 
SINGH 

JYOTI RANI DEEPAK SHARMA 
 

TAJPREET KAUR NAVDEEP SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR 

 
MOHINDER PAL SARABJEET KAUR & 

AMANDEEP KAUR 

 
Wednesday 

(A) MANDEEP 
SINGH 

JYOTI RANI DEEPAK SHARMA 

 
TAJPREET KAUR NAVDEEP SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR 

 
MOHINDER PAL SARABJEET KAUR & 

AMANDEEP KAUR 

 
Thursday 

 
 
 
 
 

 

(A) MANDEEP 
SINGH 

JYOTI RANI DEEPAK SHARMA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TAJPREET KAUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NAVDEEP SINGH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AMRITPAL KAUR 

 
 
 
 

MOHINDER PAL SARABJEET KAUR & 
AMANDEEP KAUR 

 
Friday 

(A) MANDEEP 
SINGH 

JYOTI RANI DEEPAK SHARMA 

 
TAJPREET KAUR NAVDEEP SINGH AMRITPAL KAUR 

 
MOHINDER PAL SARABJEET KAUR & 

AMANDEEP KAUR 

 
Saturday 

Co-Curricular activities, Library Period 
(for Exchanging Books or Reading)  day 

 

Lunch 
Brake 

Co-Curricular activities,  
daily 

 
 

Principal Sign. 

 



 

Time Table 4TH SEM (B.Ed 2021-23) Section-B 

 
Time  

9:15 
to 
09:35 
AM 

09:35 to 
10:15 AM 

10:15 to 
10:55 AM 

10:55 to 11:35 
AM 

11:35 
to 
11:45 
AM 

1145:00 to 
12:20 PM 

 12:20 to 
12:55 PM 

12:55 
to 
01:15 
PM 

 01:15 to 
01:50 PM 

 01:50 to 02:25 
PM 

02:25 to 
03:00 
PM 

Subjects   
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Monday 

DEEPAK 
SHARMA 

 

NAVDEEP KAUR `NAVDEEP SINGH 
 

SOHAN LAL KULDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.) 
 

SOHAN LAL JYOTI RANI 
AND NAVDEEP 

KAUR 

 
Tuesday 

DEEPAK 
SHARMA 

 

NAVDEEP KAUR `NAVDEEP SINGH 
 

SOHAN LAL KULDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.) SOHAN LAL JYOTI RANI 
AND NAVDEEP 

KAUR 
 

Wednesday 

DEEPAK 
SHARMA 

 

NAVDEEP KAUR `NAVDEEP SINGH 
 

SOHAN LAL KULDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.) SOHAN LAL JYOTI RANI 
AND NAVDEEP 

KAUR 
 

Thursday 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DEEPAK 
SHARMA 

 

NAVDEEP KAUR `NAVDEEP SINGH 
 

SOHAN LAL KULDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.) SOHAN LAL JYOTI RANI 
AND NAVDEEP 

KAUR 

 
Friday 

DEEPAK 
SHARMA 

 

NAVDEEP KAUR `NAVDEEP SINGH 
 

SOHAN LAL KULDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.) SOHAN LAL JYOTI RANI 
AND NAVDEEP 

KAUR 
 

Saturday 
Co-Curricular activities, Library Period 

(for Exchanging Books or Reading)  day 

 

Lunch 
Brake 

Co-Curricular activities,  
daily 

 
 

Principal Sign. 

 


