Time Table 4TH SEM (B.Ed 2021-23) Section-A

Time	9:15 to 09:3 5 AM	09:35 to 10:15 AM	10:15 to 10:55 AM	10:55 to 11:35 AM	11:35 to 11:45 AM	1145:00 to 12:20 PM	12:20 to 12:55 PM	12:55 to 01:15 PM	01:15 to 01:50 PM	01:50 to 02:25 PM	02:25 to 03:00 PM	
Subjects Days		Assessme nt For Learning	First three day Gender School And Society last two day Inclusive School	First three day Understandi ng the Self last two day Health and Physical Education		Reading and Reflectin g on text	Strength Languages Proficienc y		First three day Guidance and Consoling last two day Environmen T Education	Games And Activates Period	Library Period Daily	
Monday		(A) MANDEEP SINGH	JYOTI RANI	DEEPAK SHARMA		TAJPREET KAUR	NAVDEEP SINGH	-	AMRITPAL KAUR	MOHINDER PAL	SARABJEET KAUR & AMANDEEP KAUR	
Tuesday		(A) MANDEEP SINGH	JYOTI RANI	DEEPAK SHARMA	<u>田</u>	TAJPREET KAUR	NAVDEEP SINGH	6	AMRITPAL KAUR	MOHINDER PAL	SARABJEET KAUR & AMANDEEP KAUR	
Wednesday	bly	(A) MANDEEP SINGH	JYOTI RANI	DEEPAK SHARMA	BRAKE	TAJPREET KAUR	NAVDEEP SINGH	Brake	AMRITPAL KAUR	MOHINDER PAL	SARABJEET KAUR & AMANDEEP KAUR	
Thursday	Morning Assembly	(A) MANDEEP SINGH	JYOTI RANI	DEEPAK SHARMA	WATER	TAJPREET KAUR	NAVDEEP SINGH	Lunch	AMRITPAL KAUR	MOHINDER PAL	SARABJEET KAUR & AMANDEEP KAUR	
Friday		(A) MANDEEP SINGH	JYOTI RANI	DEEPAK SHARMA		TAJPREET KAUR	NAVDEEP SINGH		AMRITPAL KAUR	MOHINDER PAL	SARABJEET KAUR & AMANDEEP KAUR	
Saturday		Co-Curricular activities, Library Period (for Exchanging Books or Reading) day						Lunch Brake	Co-Curricular activities, daily			

Time Table 4TH SEM (B.Ed 2021-23) Section-B

Time	9:15 to 09:35 AM	09:35 to 10:15 AM	10:15 to 10:55 AM	10:55 to 11:35 AM	11:35 to 11:45 AM	1145:00 to 12:20 PM	12:20 to 12:55 PM	12:55 to 01:15 PM	01:15 to 01:50 PM	01:50 to 02:25 PM	02:25 to 03:00 PM
Subjects Days		Assessmen t For Learning	First three day Gender School And Society last two day Inclusive School	First three day Understanding the Self last two day Health and Physical Education		Reading and Reflecting on text	Strength Languages Proficienc y		First three day Guidance and Consoling last two day Environment Education	Games And Activates Period	Library Period Daily
Monday		DEEPAK SHARMA	NAVDEEP KAUR	`NAVDEEP SINGH		SOHAN LAL	KULDEEP KAUR		AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.)	SOHAN LAL	JYOTI RANI AND NAVDEEP KAUR
Tuesday		DEEPAK SHARMA	NAVDEEP KAUR	`NAVDEEP SINGH	BRAKE	SOHAN LAL	KULDEEP KAUR	Brake	AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.)	SOHAN LAL	JYOTI RANI AND NAVDEEP KAUR
Wednesday	embly	DEEPAK SHARMA	NAVDEEP KAUR	`NAVDEEP SINGH		SOHAN LAL	KULDEEP KAUR		AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.)	SOHAN LAL	JYOTI RANI AND NAVDEEP KAUR
Thursday	Morning Assembly	DEEPAK SHARMA	NAVDEEP KAUR	`NAVDEEP SINGH	WATER	SOHAN LAL	KULDEEP KAUR	Lunch	AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.)	SOHAN LAL	JYOTI RANI AND NAVDEEP KAUR
Friday	_	DEEPAK SHARMA	NAVDEEP KAUR	`NAVDEEP SINGH		SOHAN LAL	KULDEEP KAUR	_	AMANDEEP KAUR (EDU.)	SOHAN LAL	JYOTI RANI AND NAVDEEP KAUR
Saturday		Co-Curricular activities, Library Period (for Exchanging Books or Reading) day						Lunch Brake	00 001111011111111111111111111111111111		